CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERGONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE April 4, 1962 #

Tall Name Hurt, Richard Arlie
(No initials if you can possibly get full name) %

Address //q:flS/ (6‘* Ké//wr )ﬁ/j{
State 7. Z/”,;

City /Oj\/)/r@w'—/ﬂk’_;
Age ///;/,4//

Approximate age

Religion  //y fooue >1. Netionality

b

Occupation Bucrimecc W/ﬁ//w?
Education /a///(/ Se Lo /
Welght /& & Color 2

Color of haiz/ %M — ﬂw/é

g = /
T g /1,,/ /
2 e 27 //:_1' <7LI}

er, ages, an names, if Possible)

> T

HRH,

Wife's name/,«@ééf)y/,naé -
(Qeps e )= 7.2 / e
TNG CONNECTIONS:

G
TI5Y Sedta, A ana //éz 21/62._
i Date Reg'd. Date resigned

735/”

./765/“"?/((/ -

TREVIOUSLY SENT TO THE MATIOHAL COURCIL

B COUNTY SHERIFF'S DETARTMENT.

et

Scout Eﬁe/cutiy
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Jenusry 30,

Mr, H, C. Mugar
Seout Executive
San Fernando Valley Council, #50 PERSOHA:

Dear Rex:

Februaxy Qé? for child molestation
involving, among others, at ;@Qt sevéxy%oys in the troop in which he
vas Assistant Scoutmaster, Mrg Hurt plésded guilty and was committed
to Atascadero State Hos;)i%&;t &8 a ggxpal paych\opa’c.h. What I have
fradord.

'i ~e~<>.

Sincerely,

Howard Boyd, Direiztor
Registration and }Mulfillment Service
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Memo from

REX MUGAR

"4, Sy scouts ofambkica
AN ’?gRN‘ANoo VALEFSEUNCIL, INc.
& Streot

Van Nuysh Cisgiigj&n a 91405

Teleg?tons 785-4203
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FORM O-1075-5M-267 COUNCIL No. UNIT

IDENTIFICATION ﬂUESTIﬂNNAIRE %0 37

COUNCIL SCOUTER
RETURN PROMPTLY TO:

Director of Registration’
Boy Scouts of America Date _12/9/68

{MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

CONFIDENTIAL FILES

PENDING TROOP PENDING LEADER
SCOUTER: Richard A. Hurt

Applying for registration as MC

(On your Transmittal No..__...... )

Where was he living in 10622 ' i ?
What is present occupation?
Is his middle name Arlie?

Was he ever s repairman for business machines

Auvdio=Visual N

Is his wife's neme Jeanine? " O-1075.54itEe7 g COUNCIL No. ONIT

Is he 5'0" about 165 1bs. White’ IumTlFlBATf%ﬁ ﬂ 'f ﬂA]R 50 37
munu mmnv sn ) COUNCIL SCOUTER

Date Signature....... .

‘ Date 12/9/68
Mia‘ks P V)

uﬂ@fiﬁ‘f“"’?ﬁ‘ﬁuun Rmiﬁfﬁ

—PLEASE ANSWER ON TH!:

Where was he living in ... 14627 Ay D i ~’)/?’/V?f?'? 7

FEATd

What is present occupation?

Is kis middle nams Arlie? (4 e

. for business machines snd
ivdioeVigmel (/€ ¥
§

Is his wife's pome Jesnine?

-
\(b

-
Scout Executwew/
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No. 28-501
GOOM 568

APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
: REGION NO. COUNCIL HO. DISTRICT-NO.
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

(Tfpe of unith

HATIONAL NO.

" g
B/ Expiration date ﬁﬁé Bi:y: L/)‘e term e

C s s
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY OZ, & a
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER .
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:

. . i
. ?gﬁﬁ:ﬁ? for the first time, regardless of (New) Registration term Boxt: ere start issue —
2. Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) D Unit leader fully frﬂ.]r&dis_[j & gx
3. Is now registered in this council, se:parating .
from cusrent position and transfeiring to BOYS LIFE g
new position.  Please submit Separatxon {Transfer) D Check box for subsci‘iﬁti@n o Boy 0

Notice for position individual is leaving. _
4. Is now registered in another council. (Transfer) D - Half- pnce membership rate to rg%xsvemei Scouters is $2 a year

or 17 cents a, month”:eﬁ‘echve il _1, 1968. See reverse side.
Rame Vé E\M/ﬁ/\ alt Q . %)

L faan xxxx
AL
{Please print or type fuil name)

Sheet or RED, address /20 RS Z/MVL)
City %ﬁw : %6&/, State
To serve 2s % (9 /-\

Give letter codc for UNIT position
Sec other side)

2?__ _@Z_'Z_US citizen: Yes ‘/

Refiglous preference (See other side, Article 1)

Busij;;s g’!one
_ ﬂome pﬁane

W cote /32

OR visiting adult alien® Ves

Occupation Marital status

) Yew
Have you been registered in Scouting In any adult capacity?
x. X

Glve dates, duration, location

’ Yes
Do you have am unexpired registration card?
Ko {Unit No.

Unit Scouters only: Type of unlt 4 . béeat

Council name

(Councxl)
.\ 7//
/

{City) {State)

District name

I hereby make application for registratiof itk the Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Qath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declaration of religious principle as stgféd' oWthe reverse side of this application. I agree, if 2 registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and B¥law$ and other” ngg,plat:ons of the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.

I transmit herewn}r{ﬁ!xgrgxstratxon Féexf0T 1 year (or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scowting
Magazine for the permd of my members‘r’ixz; %“or a subscription to Boys' Life T will add $2 (or a pro rata amount) as indicated above.

DATE

TITLE
Check Adult Registration Fee Paid
7 1 mo. 10¢(D5mom 9 mo. 80¢
O2 " 20/, 607 10" 90¢ |
Signed Os ™ 30¢ (37 ° 60¢ 111 ™ $1.00 :
{Scout exccutive) 4 40¢ [J8 " 70¢ 312 U 1.00

& *FOR QMXXSCOUTERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address there
anﬁf pgéﬁvxoﬁé Scouting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.8, citizen or have declared his intention.
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: HEEN
Qe
MpadERR

TSBSA010903

DYKES | 012016
Plaintiff's Exhibit 1016
Page 6 of 9




1032 WEST EIGHTH STREET PHONE KIMBERLY 7%%

Y OF AMERICA

%
i
¥

BOY SCOUTS

ORANGE EMPIRE COUNCIL

SANTA ANA, CALIFORNIA
March 26, 1962

Mr. Basil Starkey, Director
Div. of Registration

National Council, Boy 3couts of America -
New Brunswick, N. J.

Dear Mr. Starkey:

"
You will find enclosed a copy of a<ﬁf§tor r&pelvud from
our Sheriffts office. I believe a&fl*of thk, hformation
you need is given in the 1ebter.”xl£ Campbéﬁl is bhu
district commissioner of
incident toolk place,

I offiecially request that thi®han j
Confidential File and thaf he neveg
as a member of the Boy quﬁ&S og

If you will please fopwarﬁ?the néﬁessary forms I will
complete them and return.them gmmediately,

Regairds,

RIT:es -l

TSBSA010904
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JAMES A, MUSICK
sHERIFF‘

Orange

SANTA ANA, CALIFORNIA

March 15, 1962

Ross J. Taylor, Scout Executive
Orange Emplre Council

Boy Scouts of America

1032 wWest Eighth Street

Santa Ana, California

Dear #r. Taylor:

» o, i

Hurt,, ﬁhp rssided at

hR RCEAR

On February 8, 1962 a Richard Arly
1925C Adaus Street Qrange, Californhaq_wasn

A

Departuent for felony child molestimgx

Mr. Hurt, at the time of arr@%&x.was r@gi tered as Assistant

5% nound arTa
Scoutmaster of Troop 157, spongsredsdby thgdSierra School P.T.A.,
Santa Ana, California. At least geven &% .the boys in Troop 157
were victims of Mr. Hurt's immo¥sd con ﬁaf’and part of the

of fenses occurred at Caump Ngford

i

Mr. Burt entered a plsaw@f gl 1ty to Seotion 288 of the
Califernia Penal Code (FBIOﬁy Child“#olesting) in the Superior
Court of Orange County o#.Februapgg 16, 1962. ' On March 9, 1962
he was committed, by tne“buperiu; Eourt to the Atascadero State

Hospital as a sexual péyﬁhOpatﬁ;:m

ﬁamd not a it ana proper person to
be a ch Scout leaﬁgr. Thaxnﬁore, we respeotfully reauest that
the above informét&@n be spahamitted to the National Council of

y oy Ehat his name be placed in the Con-
fidential Filg @md that ﬁa.never again be comuissioned as a

Thank gousfor gallnv this watter your attention and please
be assuredwaﬁsour c@@peration at all tiume.

Cordially yours,

IEUT. Russell C/ Campbell
Couwmander, Juvenﬁle Buregu
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No, 6115 )
600M-] 1/6! Printing

APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

NATIONAL COUNCIL ,
i ‘ . FOR OFFICE USE D_Ng.Y‘?‘;Ez .

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY | REGION NO. COUNCIL NO. DISTRIGFINO. @97/'

“EACH ADULT WHO IS'NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER .

APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: {Type of unlf}
RATIONAL N0

: STATUS o = .
1. Registers for the first time, regard}ess (New) % ﬁ

of position.

Has.been segr& %ﬁmgﬂem?ﬁﬂg& 79 6 b(Sep -Re.)

. Is now registered in this council, sepa- ‘
rating “from current position- and trans-
ferring to new position. (Transfer)* -

o EAVAEE  FER 8

i

WO

are registered, both Tecexvé; SCOUTING;xmag%‘zme If you
would rather the¥ Wi, ledve your name off the mailing
list, please check’ ’Qiex "ﬁt right. Tffé“fe;ﬁi‘fﬁnon fee is the

4. Is now registered in another council.; ~_ (Transfer) [:] same in either case)
i . : L
= ,.'.

1 hereby make application for registration with the Boy Scouts of America and subscrg?c .x:ts Scoaﬁ"@ég}”‘md Scout Law and its
declaration of religious principle as stated on reverse side .of sheet: I agree, if a registratioc certificate # grafifed, to be guided by the
Constitution and Bylaws of both the National Council and local councils and such rulgs ##répulations &magibe promulgated by them.

-1 transmit herewith $1.00 miembership fee for. ‘one year. (or a pro rata fee), W’ﬁf"’é]hxch is to covér subscription to SCOUTING
magazine for the period of my membershxp M
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAK
v ;

e it 4 e 2, /ﬁ/ s e

(Please print or type fut} garﬂ‘é‘)‘ / X ﬁ:;ness phone /((, L (},\/

Malling address _ /. DAL < ' rQ/JIQ/}?(’
— (IRHA) /Qé’i

; /4 DAfz‘:* )2/ / /b7

%" Home phone
State____ / /57// :

Esit Seov
Mashenr ‘

ARD.HY

To serve as.

w_/Roop //?M/Uffo ((>/“)é>//ﬁ

(Type of udit)

ity

From
0ccupaﬁop Tc“/ 5/

all 1
(Expiration déte of unit or council}

Are you marrled? Yes EE No,,[:]

OR Declaration of Intention Yes [ 1,7 No [[1 sex M

If so, where paid?.

hge

ame of council) {Unit number)

Where?.

¥hat posije

cm/ EQEBY
f; i %”/ e / ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ?

{See * Appuyfal on ﬂfhet side) A!ﬂ% § /AVA@Q

AT

Check Adult Registration Fee Paid

. - . : , —
Elsshedﬁg 2 46 1 mo. 10¢ [J 5 mo. 50c T[] 9 mo. 8¢
20 36 v soc [J10 " 9k
“30c 7 " 60c [J11 % §1

0
D
./& C( Deene B2 9@ P
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